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Mount Franklin Foods

July 31, 2023

Circle K Procurement and Brands Ltd.
Circle K House, Beech Hill,

Clonskeagh, Dublin 4, D04 Y016 Ireland
Attn: Director of Global Procurement

It has come to our attention that ITEM CK0701 and CK1201 contain inconsistencies in the “Honey
Roasted Coating” ingredient list; including two ingredients — soy lecithin y and wheat starch — that were
inadvertently omitted.

Note, however, that the product’s labeling has an allergen “contains” statement identifying both allergens.
Specifically, the labeling notes, “CONTAINS: PEANUTS, WALNUTS, MILK AND SOY. THIS
PRODUCT IS MANUFACTURED AND PACKAGED ON SHARED EQUIPMENT WITH OTHER
TREE NUTS, WHEAT, AND SESAME.”

Label ingredient list for Honey Roasted Coating ITEM CK0701

INGREDIENTS: YOGURT COVERED RAISINS (YOGURT FLAVORED COATING (SUGAR, PALM KERNEL OIL AND/OR PALM QIL, NONFAT DRY MILK,

WHEY POWDER, NONFAT YOGURT POWDER [CULTURED WHEY, NONFAT MILK], TITANIUM DIOXIDE [COLOR], SOY LECITHIN [AN EMULSIFIER],

LACTIC ACID, VANILLA} RAISINS, LESS THAN 1% OF GUM ACACIA, CORN SYRUP, CONFECI'IONEH'S GLAZE (SHELLAC)), CRANBERRIES

*\-.. AR, SUNFLOWER OIL), WALNUTS, PEANUTS, ROLLED QA AR, CORNSTARCH, SUNFLOWER QIL AND/OR COTTONSEED

HNEYRA D ATING (SUGAR HNEYPWDER HNEY RN TAR H, CALCIUM TEARATE AND NFLWEF{ LE HIN), CORN

l'on ANTHAN GUM AND NO MORE THAN 2% PALM O FEAAND RO A RA O PREVENT CAKING) |HONEY,
' AR .l‘ Yl' ' l"ll.'"" ' ,l .l‘ Yl'l . ' l.“'l.'""l " ."'t 1' .‘ ‘ A , .."

CINNAMON. MAY CONTAIN SHELL PIECES.

CONTAINS PEANUTS, WALNUTS, MILK, AND SOY. THIS PRODUCT IS MANUFACTURED AND PACKAGED ON SHARED EQUIPMENT WITH OTHER

TREE NUTS, WHEAT AND SESAME.

CONTAINS A BIOENGINEERED FOOD INGREDIENT

DISTRIBUTED BY CIRCLEK  «  WWW.CIRCLEK.COM « PRODUCT OF USA.

1800 Northwestern Drive, El Paso, TX 79912 ¢ Tel. 1-800-351-8178
www.MountFranklinFoods.com
Azar Nut Company ¢ Sunrise Confections
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Label ingredient list for Honey Roasted Coating ITEM CK1201

INGREDIENTS: YOGURT D RAISINS (YOGURT FLAVORED
COATING (SUGAR, PALM KE IL AND/OR PALM OIL, NONFAT DRY
MILK, WHEY POWDER, NONFAT YOGURT POWDER [CULTURED WHEY,
NONFAT MILKuITAMiUM DIDXIDHCOLOH] SOY LECITHIN [AN
EMULSIFIER), LACTIC ACID, VANIL 8 NS, LESS THAN 1% OF
GUM ACACIA, CORN SYRUP, CONFECTIONER'S GLAZE (SHELLAC),
CRANBERRIES (CRANBERRIES, SUGAR SUNFLOWEH OIL), WALNUTS,
PEANUTS HOLLED OATS AR, COR ER

HONEY PUWDER ONEY CORN STA EARATE AN
SUNFLOWER LECITHIN), CORN SYRUP SOLIDS XANTHAN GUM AND

.EXTRA%T T(D; PREVENT %}NE& HONEY, SUGAR, CORN SYRUP, DARK
(LIDS, HONEY POWDER
km ALTODEXTRIN AND HUNEY) SALT, GROUND CINNAMON.
Y CONTAIN SHELL PIECE
CONTAINS PEANUTS, WALNUTS MILK, AND SOY. THIS PRODUCT IS
MANUFACTURED AND PACKAGED ON SHARED EQUIPMENT WITH
OTHER TREE NUTS, WHEAT AND SESAME.
PROUDLY DISTRIBUTED BY CIRCLE K STORES, INC.
TEMPE, AZ 85284
WWW.CIRCLEK.COM
PRODUCT OF USA
CONTAINS A BIOENGINEERED FOOD INGREDIENT.

Correct ingredient list for Honey Roasted Coating used in ITEM CK0701and CK1201

HONEY ROASTED COATING (SUGAR, CORN SYRUP, HONEY, WHEAT STARCH, HIGH
FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP AND XANTHAN GUM WITH LESS THAN 2% PALM OIL WITH
GREEN TEA AND ROSEMARY EXTRACT ADDED TO PREVENT CAKING AND SOY
LECITHIN)

Out of an abundance of caution, we are asking that you initiate a product withdrawal. Please contact
David S. Barnett, SVP Retail Sales, at (915) 877-1154 or dbarnett@mountfranklinfoods.com for any
questions or comments regarding the above.

Best regards,

Santo A Perez

Santo Perez, SVP Quality Assurance & Compliance
Mount Franklin Foods, LLC

Ph. (915) 877-1112

Email. santop@franklinconnections.com

1800 Northwestern Drive, El Paso, TX 79912 ¢ Tel. 1-800-351-8178
www.MountFranklinFoods.com
Azar Nut Company ¢ Sunrise Confections


mailto:dbarnett@mountfranklinfoods.com
mailto:santop@franklinconnections.com
Santo A Perez
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July 31, 2023

Circle K Procurement and Brands Ltd.
Circle K House, Beech Hill,

Clonskeagh, Dublin 4, D04 Y016 Ireland
Attn: Director of Global Procurement

It has come to our attention that ITEM CK4004 contains inconsistencies in the “Honey Roasted Coating”
ingredient list; including two ingredients — soy lecithin y and wheat starch — that were inadvertently
omitted.

Note, however, that the product’s labeling has an allergen “contains” statement identifying both allergens.
Specifically, the labeling notes, “CONTAINS: PEANUTS. THIS PRODUCT IS MANUFACTURED
AND PACKAGED ON SHARED EQUIPMENT WITH TREE NUTS, MILK, WHEAT, SOY AND
SESAME.”

Label ingredient list for Honey Roasted Coating ITEM CK4004

INGREDIENTS: Peanuts, Sugar, Corfistarch, Honey Roasted |
Coating (Sugar, Honey Powder (Honey, Corn Starch, Calcdum
Stearate and Sunflower Lecithin), o Syrup Solids, Xanthan
(Gum and no more than 2% Palm Oil with Green Tea and
Rosemary Extract to Prevent Cakinty), Sunflower Oil and/or
(ottonseed Oil, Honey, Corn Syrup Solids, Sugar, Salt.

CONTAINS: Peanuts. This product Is manufactured and
packaged on shared equipment With Tree Nuts, Milk,
Wheat, Soy and Sesame.

Proudly distributed by Circle K Stores Inc.
Tempe, AZ 85284 |
www.circlek.com |
Product of U.S.A.

CONTAINS A BIOENGINEERED FOOD I*GREDIENT.

1800 Northwestern Drive, El Paso, TX 79912 ¢ Tel. 1-800-351-8178
www.MountFranklinFoods.com
Azar Nut Company ¢ Sunrise Confections
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Correct ingredient list for Honey Roasted Coating used in ITEM CK4004

HONEY ROASTED COATING (SUGAR, CORN SYRUP, HONEY, WHEAT STARCH, HIGH
FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP AND XANTHAN GUM WITH LESS THAN 2% PALM OIL WITH
GREEN TEA AND ROSEMARY EXTRACT ADDED TO PREVENT CAKING AND SOY
LECITHIN)

Out of an abundance of caution, we are asking that you initiate a product withdrawal. Please contact
David S. Barnett, SVP Retail Sales, at (915) 877-1154 or dbarnett@mountfranklinfoods.com for any
questions or comments regarding the above.

Best regards,

Santo A. Perez

Santo Perez, SVP Quality Assurance & Compliance
Mount Franklin Foods, LLC

Ph. (915) 877-1112

Email. santop@franklinconnections.com

1800 Northwestern Drive, El Paso, TX 79912 ¢ Tel. 1-800-351-8178
www.MountFranklinFoods.com
Azar Nut Company ¢ Sunrise Confections


mailto:dbarnett@mountfranklinfoods.com
mailto:santop@franklinconnections.com
Santo A. Perez
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July 31, 2023

Circle K Procurement and Brands Ltd.
Circle K House, Beech Hill,

Clonskeagh, Dublin 4, D04 Y016 Ireland
Attn: Director of Global Procurement

It has come to our attention that ITEM CK 124001 contains inconsistencies in the “Honey Roasted
Coating” ingredient list; including two ingredients — soy lecithin y and wheat starch — that were
inadvertently omitted.

Note, however, that the product’s labeling has an allergen “contains” statement identifying both allergens.
Specifically, the labeling notes, “CONTAINS: PEANUTS, MILK, WHEAT AND SESAME. THIS
PRODUCT IS MANUFACTURED AND PACKAGED ON SHARED EQUIPMENT WITH TREE
NUTS AND SOY”

Label ingredient list for Honey Roasted Coating ITEM CK 124001

INGREDIENTS: Peanuts, Hot Cajun Com Sticks [Yellow Com Masa,
Soybean 0il, Gajun Seasoning (Maltodextrin, Salt, Spices & Herbs, Onion
Powder, Tomato Powder, Garlic Powder, Natural Flavoring, Green
Pepper Powder, Cornstarch = Modified)], Honey Sesame Chips [Enriched
Wheat Flour (Unbleached Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron
(Reduced Iron), Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Soybean
Oil, Sesame Seeds, Honey (oating (Sucrose, Wheat Starch, Honey),
Bulgur Wheat, Tack Blend (Mal odextnn Xanthan Gum), Salt, Turmeric
(color), Beet Powder (colo ornstarch, Sunflower Qil and/o
i
Corn Starch, Calcium Stearate and Sunflower Lecithin), Corn Syrup Solids
Xanthan Gum and no more than 2% Palm Qil with Green Tea and
Rosemary Extract to prevent caking), Honey, Hot & Spicy Seasoning
(Salit, Spices, Dextrose, Dehydrated Onion, Tomato Powder, Natural
Havors, Xanthan Gum and Extractives of Paprika with no greater than
2% Palm Oil with Green Tea and Rosemary Extract and Silicon Dioxide
added to prevent caking), Com Syrup Solids, Butter (Milk), Salt, Natural
Vanilla Flavor (Water, Alcohol and Natural Flavors [Induding Vanilla
Bean Extractives)).

CONTAINS: Peanuts, Milk, Wheat and Sesame. This product is
manufactured and packaged on shared equipment with Tree Nuts
and Soy.

Proudly distributed by Circle K Stores Inc.

Tempe, AZ 85284

www.circlek.com

1800 Northwestern Drive, El Paso, TX 79912 ¢ Tel. 1-800-351-8178
www.MountFranklinFoods.com
Azar Nut Company ¢ Sunrise Confections
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Correct ingredient list for Honey Roasted Coating used in ITEM CK 124001

HONEY ROASTED COATING (SUGAR, CORN SYRUP, HONEY, WHEAT STARCH, HIGH
FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP AND XANTHAN GUM WITH LESS THAN 2% PALM OIL WITH
GREEN TEA AND ROSEMARY EXTRACT ADDED TO PREVENT CAKING AND SOY
LECITHIN)

Out of an abundance of caution, we are asking that you initiate a product withdrawal. Please contact
David S. Barnett, SVP Retail Sales, at (915) 877-1154 or dbarnett@mountfranklinfoods.com for any
questions or comments regarding the above.

Best regards,

Santo A Perez

Santo Perez, SVP Quality Assurance & Compliance
Mount Franklin Foods, LLC

Ph. (915) 877-1112

Email. santop@franklinconnections.com

1800 Northwestern Drive, El Paso, TX 79912 ¢ Tel. 1-800-351-8178
www.MountFranklinFoods.com
Azar Nut Company ¢ Sunrise Confections


mailto:dbarnett@mountfranklinfoods.com
mailto:santop@franklinconnections.com
Santo A Perez
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Mount Franklin Foods

July 31, 2023

Circle K Procurement and Brands Ltd.
Circle K House, Beech Hill,

Clonskeagh, Dublin 4, D04 Y016 Ireland
Attn: Director of Global Procurement

It has come to our attention that ITEM CK4057 contains inconsistencies in the “Honey Roasted Coating”
ingredient list; including two ingredients — soy lecithin y and wheat starch — that were inadvertently
omitted.

Note, however, that the product’s labeling has an allergen “contains” statement identifying both allergens.
Specifically, the labeling notes, “CONTAINS: CASHEWS. THIS PRODUCT IS MANUFACTURED
AND PACKAGED ON SHARED EQUIPMENT WITH PEANUTS, OTHER TREE NUTS, MILK,
WHEAT, SOY AND SESAME.”

Label ingredient list for Honey Roasted Coating ITEM CK4057

INGREDIENTS: Cashews,Honey Roasted Coating (Sugar
Honey Powder (Honey, Com Starch, Galaum Stearate an
Sunflower Lecithin), Com Syrup Solids, Xanthan Gum and

no more than 2% Palm il with Gréen Tea and Rosemary
Extract to prevent caking)! Sunflower Oil and/or Cottonseed
Oil, Honey, Frosted Tack Seasoning (Mattodextrin, Modified
Food Starch, Guar/Xanthan Gum, with no greater than 2%
Palm Qil with Green Tea and Rosemarv Extract added to
Prevent Caking).

May contain shell pieces.

CONTAINS: Cashews. This product is manufactured and
packaged on shared equipment with Peanuts, Other Tree
Nuts, Milk, Wheat, Soy and Sesame.

Proudly distributed by Circle K Stores Inc.
Tempe, AZ 85284 |
www.circlek.com

Product of U.S.A. with USand ImJorte:I Ingredients.
CONTAINS A BIOENGINEERED FOOD ING REDIENT.

1800 Northwestern Drive, El Paso, TX 79912 ¢ Tel. 1-800-351-8178
www.MountFranklinFoods.com
Azar Nut Company ¢ Sunrise Confections
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Correct ingredient list for Honey Roasted Coating used in ITEM CK4057

HONEY ROASTED COATING (SUGAR, CORN SYRUP, HONEY, WHEAT STARCH, HIGH
FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP AND XANTHAN GUM WITH LESS THAN 2% PALM OIL WITH
GREEN TEA AND ROSEMARY EXTRACT ADDED TO PREVENT CAKING AND SOY
LECITHIN)

Out of an abundance of caution, we are asking that you initiate a product withdrawal. Please contact
David S. Barnett, SVP Retail Sales, at (915) 877-1154 or dbarnett@mountfranklinfoods.com for any
questions or comments regarding the above.

Best regards,

Santo A. Perez

Santo Perez, SVP Quality Assurance & Compliance
Mount Franklin Foods, LLC

Ph. (915) 877-1112

Email. santop@franklinconnections.com

1800 Northwestern Drive, El Paso, TX 79912 ¢ Tel. 1-800-351-8178
www.MountFranklinFoods.com
Azar Nut Company ¢ Sunrise Confections


mailto:dbarnett@mountfranklinfoods.com
mailto:santop@franklinconnections.com
Santo A. Perez
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July 31,2023

7-Eleven, Inc.

Attn: Vice President, Merchandising
3200 Hackberry Road

Irving, Texas 75063

7-Eleven, Inc.

Attn: Legal Department
3200 Hackberry Road
Irving, Texas 75063

It has come to our attention that ITEM 7E3321 contains inconsistencies in the “Honey Roasted Coating”

ingredient list; including two ingredients — soy lecithin and wheat starch — that were inadvertently
omitted.

Note, however, that the product’s labeling has an allergen “contains” statement identifying both allergens.
Specifically, the labeling notes, “CONTAINS: PEANUTS, WALNUTS, MILK AND SOY. THIS
PRODUCT IS MANUFACTURED AND PACKAGED ON SHARED EQUIPMENT WITH OTHER
TREE NUTS, WHEAT AND SESAME.”

Label ingredient list for Honey Roasted Coating ITEM 7E3321

INGREDIENTS: YOGURT FLAVORED COVERED RAISINS (YOGURT FLAVORED COATING (SUGAR, PALM KERNEL OIL AND/OR PALM OIL, NONFAT DRY MILK, WHEY POWDER, NONFAT YOGURT
POWDER [CULTURED WHEY, NONFAT MILK], TITANIUM DIOXIDE [COLOR], SOY LECITHIN [AN EMULSIFIER], LACTIC ACID, VANILLA), RAISINS, LESS THAN 1% OF GUM ACACIA, CORN SYRUP,
CONFECTIONER'S GLAZE (SHELLAC). CRANBERRIES (CRANBERRIE AR, SUNFLOWER OIL). WALNUTS, PEANUTS, ROLLED OA AR, CORNSTARCH, SUNFLOWER OIL AND/OR COTTONSEED
OIL, |HONEY ROASTED COATING (SUGAR, HONEY POWDER (HONEY, CORN STARCH, CALCIUM STEARATE AND SUNFLOWER LECITHIN), CORN SYRUP SOLIDS, XANTHAN GUM AND NO MORE THAN 2%
PALM QIL WITH GREEN TEA AND ROSEMARY EXTRACT TO PREVENT CAKING), HONEY, SUGAR, CORN SYRUP, DARK BROWN SUGAR, CORN SYRUP SOLIDS, HONEY POWDER (MALTODEXTRIN AND
HONEY], SALT, GROUND CINANON. CONTAINS: PEANUTS, WALNUTS, MILK AND SOY. MAY CONTAIN SHELL PIECES.

THIS PRODUCT IS MANUFACTURED AND PACKAGED ON SHARED EQUIPMENT WITH OTHER TREE NUTS, WHEAT AND SESAME.

DISTRIBUTED BY 7-ELEVEN, INC., IRVING, TX 75063 WWW.7-ELEVEN.COM Satisfaction Guaranteed 1-800-255-0711

CONTAINS A BIOENGINEERED FOOD INGREDIENT. PRODUCT OF USA, CANADA, MALAYSIA, CHINA, BRAZIL, VIETNAM, ARGENTINA, INDIA, AUSTRALIA, GERMANY.

WARNING: CONSUMING THIS PRODUCT CAN EXPOSE YOU TO CHEMICALS INCLUDING ACRYLAMIDE, WHICH IS KNOWN TO THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA TO CAUSE
CANCER AND BIRTH DEFECTS OR OTHER REPRODUCTIVE HARM. FOR MORE INFORMATION GO TO WWW.P65WARNINGS.CA.GOV/FOOD.

Correct ingredient list for Honey Roasted Coating used in ITEM 7E3321

HONEY ROASTED COATING (SUGAR, CORN SYRUP, HONEY, WHEAT STARCH, HIGH
FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP AND XANTHAN GUM WITH LESS THAN 2% PALM OIL WITH

GREEN TEA AND ROSEMARY EXTRACT ADDED TO PREVENT CAKING AND SOY
LECITHIN)

1800 Northwestern Drive, El Paso, TX 79912 ¢ Tel. 1-800-351-8178
www.MountFranklinFoods.com
Azar Nut Company ¢ Sunrise Confections
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Out of an abundance of caution, we are asking that you initiate a product withdrawal. Please contact
David S. Barnett, SVP Retail Sales, at (915) 877-1154 or dbarnett@mountfranklinfoods.com for any
questions or comments regarding the above.

Best regards,

Santo A Perez

Santo Perez, SVP Quality Assurance & Compliance
Mount Franklin Foods, LLC

Ph. (915) 877-1112

Email. santop@franklinconnections.com

1800 Northwestern Drive, El Paso, TX 79912 ¢ Tel. 1-800-351-8178
www.MountFranklinFoods.com
Azar Nut Company ¢ Sunrise Confections


mailto:dbarnett@mountfranklinfoods.com
mailto:santop@franklinconnections.com
Santo A Perez
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Mount Franklin Foods

July 31,2023

7-Eleven, Inc.

Attn: Vice President, Merchandising
3200 Hackberry Road

Irving, Texas 75063

7-Eleven, Inc.

Attn: Legal Department
3200 Hackberry Road
Irving, Texas 75063

It has come to our attention that ITEM 7E4557 and 7E4357 contain inconsistencies in the “Honey
Roasted Coating” ingredient list; including two ingredients — soy lecithin and wheat starch — that were
inadvertently omitted.

Note, however, that the product’s labeling has an allergen “contains” statement identifying both allergens.
Specifically, the labeling notes, “CONTAINS: CAHSEWS. THIS PRODUCT IS MANUFACTURED
AND PACKAGED ON SHARED EQUIPMENT WITH PEANUTS, OTHER TREE NUTS, MILK,
WHEAT, SOY AND SESAME.”

Label ingredient list for Honey Roasted Coating ITEM 7E4557

1800 Northwestern Drive, El Paso, TX 79912 ¢ Tel. 1-800-351-8178
www.MountFranklinFoods.com
Azar Nut Company ¢ Sunrise Confections
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Label ingredient list for Honey Roasted Coating ITEM 7E4357

INGREDIENTS: CASHEWS,
RUP SOLIDS, XANTHAN

OTTONSEED OIL, HONEY, FROSTED TACK SEASONING (MALTODEXTRIN, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, GUAR/XANTHAN GUM, WITH NO GREATER THAN 2% PALM
L WITH GREEN TEA AND ROSEMARY EXTRACT ADDED TO PREVENT CAKING).

CONTAINS CASHEWS. THIS PRODUCT IS MANUFACTURED AND PACKAGED ON SHARED EQUIPMENT WITR:.....

PEANUTS, OTHER TREE NUTS, MILK, WHEAT, S0Y AND SESAME. MAY CONTAIN SHELL PIECES, R

WARNING CONSLIANG TH PRODUCT CAN EXPOSE YOU TO CHENICALS
DISTRIBUTED BY 7-ELEVEN, INC., IRVING, TX 75063 /| scayLawine, WHICH IS ko To The STATE oF callForni o | Satisfaction Guaranteed
P WWW.7-ELEVEN.COM CAUSE CANCER AND BIRTH DEFECTS OR OTHER REPRODUCTIVE HARM, FOR 1-800-255-071

CONTAINS A BIOENGINEERED FOOD INGREDIENT MORE INFORMATION GO TO WWW.PGSWARNING.CA.GOV/FOOD.

Correct ingredient list for Honey Roasted Coating used in ITEM 7E4557 and 7E4357

HONEY ROASTED COATING (SUGAR, CORN SYRUP, HONEY, WHEAT STARCH, HIGH
FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP AND XANTHAN GUM WITH LESS THAN 2% PALM OIL WITH
GREEN TEA AND ROSEMARY EXTRACT ADDED TO PREVENT CAKING AND SOY
LECITHIN)

Out of an abundance of caution, we are asking that you initiate a product withdrawal. Please contact
David S. Barnett, SVP Retail Sales, at (915) 877-1154 or dbarnett@mountfranklinfoods.com for any
questions or comments regarding the above.

Best regards,

Santo A Perez

Santo Perez, SVP Quality Assurance & Compliance
Mount Franklin Foods, LLC

Ph. (915) 877-1112

Email. santop@franklinconnections.com

1800 Northwestern Drive, El Paso, TX 79912 ¢ Tel. 1-800-351-8178
www.MountFranklinFoods.com
Azar Nut Company ¢ Sunrise Confections


mailto:dbarnett@mountfranklinfoods.com
mailto:santop@franklinconnections.com
Santo A Perez




